
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 11.11  (NW) 8(1) 8

2 MYLON, Lucas Middlesex School 11.25  (NW) 8(2) 6

3 BRADLEY, Michael Milton Academy 11.45  (NW) 8(3) 4

4 WHITWORTH, Flynt Tabor Academy 11.52  (NW) 8(4) 2

5 DEWBERRY, Keenan Tabor Academy 11.61  (NW) 8(5) 1

6 RANDOLPH, Luke Milton Academy 11.77  (NW) 8(6)

7 OLSON, Nate Rivers School 11.80  (NW) 7(1)

8 HILL, Sallim Groton School 11.84  (NW) 6(1)

9 LINDSEY, Kalyl Rivers School 11.85  (NW) 7(2)

10 KHADRY, Belal Tabor Academy 11.94  (NW) 7(3)

11 JOSHI, Milan Rivers School 12.02  (NW) 6(2)

11 CLARK, Malcolm Middlesex School 12.02  (NW) 7(4)

13 O'FLAHERTY, Ronan Milton Academy 12.03  (NW) 7(5)

14 XU, Victor Tabor Academy 12.26  (NW) 6(3)

15 CHUANG, Aidan Milton Academy 12.38  (NW) 6(4)

16 LI, Justin Middlesex School 12.42  (NW) 6(5)

17 DARLING, Henry Milton Academy 12.58  (NW) 5(1)

18 MOZOKI, Brock Tabor Academy 12.60  (NW) 5(2)

19 SCRIBNER, Isaac Middlesex School 12.63  (NW) 5(3)

20 CHEN, Alex Tabor Academy 12.66  (NW) 5(4)

21 PERRAULT, Eric Milton Academy 12.73  (NW) 4(1)

22 REDMAN, Aiv Rivers School 12.76  (NW) 6(6)

23 GILBAU, Jayden Tabor Academy 12.80  (NW) 4(2)

24 LEE, Jeonghurn Milton Academy 12.91  (NW) 4(3)

25 SEALY, Reggie Rivers School 12.99  (NW) 5(5)

26 SIMPSON, Liam Milton Academy 13.05  (NW) 4(4)

27 HAMORY, James Milton Academy 13.22  (NW) 3(1)

28 MARSH, Julian Middlesex School 13.24  (NW) 2(1)

29 HUTCHESON, Henry Middlesex School 13.26  (NW) 4(5)

30 MOREAU, Derek Tabor Academy 13.36  (NW) 5(6)

31 CAI, Kevin Groton School 13.56  (NW) 2(2)

32 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 13.60  (NW) 1(1)

33 LI, Tommy Middlesex School 13.67  (NW) 3(2)

34 GAO, Aidan Milton Academy 13.83  (NW) 3(3)

35 TAAFE, William Milton Academy 14.26  (NW) 2(3)

36 PITELLI, Alex Middlesex School 14.36  (NW) 3(4)

37 ANDREANI, Jean-Louis Groton School 14.57  (NW) 1(2)

38 HAFFNER, Arinze Middlesex School 14.73  (NW) 2(4)

39 HUANG, Jensen Tabor Academy 15.06  (NW) 2(5)

40 STEVENS, Teddy Middlesex School 16.50  (NW) 1(3)

JOHNSON, Andrew Groton School NT  (NW) 1

HAMODA, Omar Milton Academy NT  (NW) 2

HOWLETT, Owen Milton Academy NT  (NW) 3

MA, Mark Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 3

ADINKRAH, Jaden Groton School NT  (NW) 4

TAYLOR, Logan Groton School NT  (NW) 7

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 13.60

2 ANDREANI, Jean-Louis Groton School 14.57

3 STEVENS, Teddy Middlesex School 16.50

JOHNSON, Andrew Groton School NT

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARSH, Julian Middlesex School 13.24

2 CAI, Kevin Groton School 13.56

3 TAAFE, William Milton Academy 14.26

4 HAFFNER, Arinze Middlesex School 14.73

5 HUANG, Jensen Tabor Academy 15.06

HAMODA, Omar Milton Academy NT

Section 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAMORY, James Milton Academy 13.22

2 LI, Tommy Middlesex School 13.67

3 GAO, Aidan Milton Academy 13.83

4 PITELLI, Alex Middlesex School 14.36

HOWLETT, Owen Milton Academy NT

MA, Mark Tabor Academy NT

Section 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERRAULT, Eric Milton Academy 12.73

2 GILBAU, Jayden Tabor Academy 12.80

3 LEE, Jeonghurn Milton Academy 12.91

4 SIMPSON, Liam Milton Academy 13.05

5 HUTCHESON, Henry Middlesex School 13.26

ADINKRAH, Jaden Groton School NT

Section 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 DARLING, Henry Milton Academy 12.58

2 MOZOKI, Brock Tabor Academy 12.60

3 SCRIBNER, Isaac Middlesex School 12.63

4 CHEN, Alex Tabor Academy 12.66

5 SEALY, Reggie Rivers School 12.99

6 MOREAU, Derek Tabor Academy 13.36

Section 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILL, Sallim Groton School 11.84

2 JOSHI, Milan Rivers School 12.02

3 XU, Victor Tabor Academy 12.26

4 CHUANG, Aidan Milton Academy 12.38

5 LI, Justin Middlesex School 12.42

6 REDMAN, Aiv Rivers School 12.76

Section 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLSON, Nate Rivers School 11.80

2 LINDSEY, Kalyl Rivers School 11.85

3 KHADRY, Belal Tabor Academy 11.94

4 CLARK, Malcolm Middlesex School 12.02
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 O'FLAHERTY, Ronan Milton Academy 12.03

TAYLOR, Logan Groton School NT

Section 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 11.11

2 MYLON, Lucas Middlesex School 11.25

3 BRADLEY, Michael Milton Academy 11.45

4 WHITWORTH, Flynt Tabor Academy 11.52

5 DEWBERRY, Keenan Tabor Academy 11.61

6 RANDOLPH, Luke Milton Academy 11.77

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MYLON, Lucas Middlesex School 22.78  (NW) 6(1) 8

2 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 22.89  (NW) 6(2) 6

3 WHITWORTH, Flynt Tabor Academy 23.19  (NW) 6(3) 4

4 BRADLEY, Michael Milton Academy 24.21  (NW) 6(4) 2

5 CARSWELL, Oliver Rivers School 24.50  (NW) 5(1) 1

6 LINDSEY, Kalyl Rivers School 24.52  (NW) 5(2)

7 LI, Justin Middlesex School 24.85  (NW) 5(3)

8 HILL, Sallim Groton School 25.23  (NW) 1(1)

9 SCRIBNER, Isaac Middlesex School 25.30  (NW) 4(1)

10 CHUANG, Aidan Milton Academy 25.42  (NW) 3(1)

11 OKALI, Kristian Milton Academy 25.43  (NW) 3(2)

12 CHEN, Alex Tabor Academy 25.97  (NW) 4(2)

13 GILBAU, Jayden Tabor Academy 26.08  (NW) 5(4)

14 REDMAN, Aiv Rivers School 26.25  (NW) 4(3)

15 DARLING, Henry Milton Academy 26.31  (NW) 3(3)

16 SIMPSON, Liam Milton Academy 26.95  (NW) 3(4)

17 LEE, Jeonghurn Milton Academy 27.01  (NW) 3(5)

18 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 27.23  (NW) 2(1)

19 SERIFOVIC, Immy Milton Academy 27.59  (NW) 2(2)

20 HAMORY, James Milton Academy 27.70  (NW) 2(3)

21 CAI, Kevin Groton School 27.78  (NW) 1(2)

22 SEALY, Reggie Rivers School 28.07  (NW) 4(4)

23 GAO, Aidan Milton Academy 28.83  (NW) 2(4)

24 TAAFE, William Milton Academy 29.10  (NW) 2(5)

25 AKINKUGBE, Femi Tabor Academy 30.61  (NW) 1(3)

26 ANDREANI, Jean-Louis Groton School 31.19  (NW) 1(4)

MA, Mark Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 1

EL HADJ, Oliver Groton School NT  (NW) 2

HEBBEL, Ben Tabor Academy NT  (NW) 3

KING, Osric Groton School NT  (NW) 4

ADINKRAH, Jaden Groton School NT  (NW) 4

RANDOLPH, Luke Milton Academy NT  (NW) 5

JOSHI, Milan Rivers School NT  (NW) 5

JOHNSON, Andrew Groton School NT  (NW) 6

OLSON, Nate Rivers School NT  (NW) 6

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILL, Sallim Groton School 25.23

2 CAI, Kevin Groton School 27.78

3 AKINKUGBE, Femi Tabor Academy 30.61

4 ANDREANI, Jean-Louis Groton School 31.19

MA, Mark Tabor Academy NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 27.23

2 SERIFOVIC, Immy Milton Academy 27.59

3 HAMORY, James Milton Academy 27.70

4 GAO, Aidan Milton Academy 28.83

5 TAAFE, William Milton Academy 29.10

EL HADJ, Oliver Groton School NT

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHUANG, Aidan Milton Academy 25.42

2 OKALI, Kristian Milton Academy 25.43

3 DARLING, Henry Milton Academy 26.31

4 SIMPSON, Liam Milton Academy 26.95

5 LEE, Jeonghurn Milton Academy 27.01

HEBBEL, Ben Tabor Academy NT

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCRIBNER, Isaac Middlesex School 25.30

2 CHEN, Alex Tabor Academy 25.97

3 REDMAN, Aiv Rivers School 26.25

4 SEALY, Reggie Rivers School 28.07

KING, Osric Groton School NT

ADINKRAH, Jaden Groton School NT

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSWELL, Oliver Rivers School 24.50

2 LINDSEY, Kalyl Rivers School 24.52

3 LI, Justin Middlesex School 24.85

4 GILBAU, Jayden Tabor Academy 26.08

RANDOLPH, Luke Milton Academy NT

JOSHI, Milan Rivers School NT

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MYLON, Lucas Middlesex School 22.78

2 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 22.89

3 WHITWORTH, Flynt Tabor Academy 23.19

4 BRADLEY, Michael Milton Academy 24.21

JOHNSON, Andrew Groton School NT

OLSON, Nate Rivers School NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMMONS, Caden Milton Academy 50.55 3(1) 8

2 CASPAR, Joseph Middlesex School 52.56 3(2) 6
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 AMODEO, Chris Milton Academy 52.63 3(3) 4

4 CHAN, Aston Milton Academy 53.77 3(4) 2

5 CARSWELL, Oliver Rivers School 55.21 2(1) 1

6 KEMPER, Max Rivers School 55.43 2(2)

7 O'CONNELL, Aidan Groton School 56.28 3(5)

8 OKALI, Kristian Milton Academy 56.71 2(3)

9 MYLON, Olly Middlesex School 58.01 2(4)

10 CASSIDY, Tim Middlesex School 59.88 1(1)

11 HEBBEL, Ben Tabor Academy 1:00.97 1(2)

12 SINK, Ryan Tabor Academy 1:01.58 1(3)

PALACIOS, Andres Groton School NT 1

EL HADJ, Oliver Groton School NT 1

GALL, Jeremy Groton School NT 2

KING, Osric Groton School NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CASSIDY, Tim Middlesex School 59.88

2 HEBBEL, Ben Tabor Academy 1:00.97

3 SINK, Ryan Tabor Academy 1:01.58

PALACIOS, Andres Groton School NT

EL HADJ, Oliver Groton School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 CARSWELL, Oliver Rivers School 55.21

2 KEMPER, Max Rivers School 55.43

3 OKALI, Kristian Milton Academy 56.71

4 MYLON, Olly Middlesex School 58.01

GALL, Jeremy Groton School NT

KING, Osric Groton School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 SIMMONS, Caden Milton Academy 50.55

2 CASPAR, Joseph Middlesex School 52.56

3 AMODEO, Chris Milton Academy 52.63

4 CHAN, Aston Milton Academy 53.77

5 O'CONNELL, Aidan Groton School 56.28

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WING, Matthew Middlesex School 1:57.20 2(1) 8

2 SESENAYA, Yeshu Tabor Academy 2:10.82 2(2) 6

3 KLICK, Satoshi Groton School 2:12.61 2(3) 4

4 HOVET, Christopher Groton School 2:13.58 2(4) 2

5 WEISBERG, Charlie Groton School 2:18.18 2(5) 1

6 LUO, Ben Middlesex School 2:19.52 2(6)

7 JANG, Justin Rivers School 2:21.39 2(7)

8 COSTANTINO, Nicholas Middlesex School 2:22.11 2(8)

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 DAS, Vivan Groton School 2:23.96 1(1)

10 CASSIDY, Tim Middlesex School 2:24.76 1(2)

11 FU, John Milton Academy 2:28.66 1(3)

12 CHIASSON, Louis Milton Academy 2:29.91 1(4)

13 OMETEOTL, Antonio Middlesex School 2:32.98 1(5)

14 TING, Gratian Milton Academy 2:33.66 1(6)

15 YUAN, Ethan Middlesex School 2:34.28 1(7)

16 WARREN, Liam Groton School 2:34.65 1(8)

17 BELLAMY, Chase Groton School 2:41.62 1(9)

O'CONNELL, Aidan Groton School NT 1

PILLAI, Ayush Groton School NT 2

HUANG, Joseph Tabor Academy NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DAS, Vivan Groton School 2:23.96

2 CASSIDY, Tim Middlesex School 2:24.76

3 FU, John Milton Academy 2:28.66

4 CHIASSON, Louis Milton Academy 2:29.91

5 OMETEOTL, Antonio Middlesex School 2:32.98

6 TING, Gratian Milton Academy 2:33.66

7 YUAN, Ethan Middlesex School 2:34.28

8 WARREN, Liam Groton School 2:34.65

9 BELLAMY, Chase Groton School 2:41.62

O'CONNELL, Aidan Groton School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 WING, Matthew Middlesex School 1:57.20

2 SESENAYA, Yeshu Tabor Academy 2:10.82

3 KLICK, Satoshi Groton School 2:12.61

4 HOVET, Christopher Groton School 2:13.58

5 WEISBERG, Charlie Groton School 2:18.18

6 LUO, Ben Middlesex School 2:19.52

7 JANG, Justin Rivers School 2:21.39

8 COSTANTINO, Nicholas Middlesex School 2:22.11

PILLAI, Ayush Groton School NT

HUANG, Joseph Tabor Academy NT

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WING, Matthew Middlesex School 4:21.69 8

2 DUNN, Sam Milton Academy 4:28.13 6

3 WEI, Ryan Milton Academy 4:34.40 4

4 LYONS, Sam Rivers School 4:46.18 2

5 COSTANTINO, Nicholas Middlesex School 4:48.74 1

6 SHARKANSKY, Cooper Tabor Academy 4:53.30

7 DEMISSIE, Leo Milton Academy 4:55.31
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 WEISBERG, Charlie Groton School 4:55.94

9 JANG, Justin Rivers School 5:02.19

10 PILLAI, Ayush Groton School 5:03.14

11 CORREIA, Andrew Rivers School 5:09.52

12 DAS, Vivan Groton School 5:10.59

13 WARREN, Liam Groton School 5:15.97

14 RODRIGUEZ, Andrew Milton Academy 5:20.37

15 VELDARRAMA, Thomas Tabor Academy 5:21.92

16 BELLAMY, Chase Groton School 5:37.52

PALACIOS, Andres Groton School NT

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ELLIS, Teddy Milton Academy 9:42.20 8

2 DEOKAR, Vedant Middlesex School 9:49.70 6

3 HOVET, Christopher Groton School 9:51.30 4

4 KLICK, Satoshi Groton School 9:53.60 2

5 FAVERO, Peter Middlesex School 10:02.00 1

6 WEI, Ryan Milton Academy 10:12.70

7 LYONS, Sam Rivers School 10:17.30

8 KUO, Ben Tabor Academy 10:31.00

9 PARMENTIER, Tristan Tabor Academy 10:37.40

10 CORREIA, Andrew Rivers School 11:04.10

11 YAN, Henry Tabor Academy 11:32.80

12 LOJANARUNGSIRI, Bart Tabor Academy 11:33.20

13 PAXTOR, Pablo Tabor Academy 11:36.20

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLAIS, Oliver Milton Academy 18.34  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 BARRY, Joseph Middlesex School 18.58  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 MCCARTHY, Ryan Tabor Academy 19.40  (NW) 1(1) 4

4 SESENAYA, Yeshu Tabor Academy 19.43  (NW) 2(3) 2

5 PERRAULT, Eric Milton Academy 20.60  (NW) 1(2) 1

REGAN-LOOMIS, Walt Rivers School NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCARTHY, Ryan Tabor Academy 19.40

2 PERRAULT, Eric Milton Academy 20.60

REGAN-LOOMIS, Walt Rivers School NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLAIS, Oliver Milton Academy 18.34

2 BARRY, Joseph Middlesex School 18.58

3 SESENAYA, Yeshu Tabor Academy 19.43

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Malcolm Middlesex School 42.81 2(1) 8

2 BLAIS, Oliver Milton Academy 45.82 2(2) 6

3 GALL, Jeremy Groton School 47.48 1(1) 4

4 BARRY, Joseph Middlesex School 48.09 2(3) 2

5 PERRAULT, Eric Milton Academy 48.98 1(2) 1

6 REGAN-LOOMIS, Walt Rivers School 49.76 2(4)

MCCARTHY, Ryan Tabor Academy NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GALL, Jeremy Groton School 47.48

2 PERRAULT, Eric Milton Academy 48.98

MCCARTHY, Ryan Tabor Academy NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CLARK, Malcolm Middlesex School 42.81

2 BLAIS, Oliver Milton Academy 45.82

3 BARRY, Joseph Middlesex School 48.09

4 REGAN-LOOMIS, Walt Rivers School 49.76

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tabor Academy (A) 44.09 8

2 Milton Academy (A) 44.42 6

3 Rivers School (A) 44.43 4

4 Milton Academy (B) 48.73

5 Rivers School (B) 52.08

Middlesex School (A) DQ

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Milton Academy (A) 3:34.25 8

2 Groton School (A) 3:48.76 6

3 Tabor Academy (A) 3:58.25 4

4 Middlesex School (A) 4:03.55 2

5 Rivers School (A) 4:08.55

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLARK, AliJah Middlesex School 5' 10" 8

2 SIMMONS, Caden Milton Academy 5' 8" 6

3 KEMPER, Max Rivers School 5' 4" 4

4 PILLAI, Ayush Groton School 5' 0" 2

5 WEISBERG, Charlie Groton School 5' 0" 1

6 O'CONNELL, Aidan Groton School 4' 10"

HUTCHESON, Henry Middlesex School NH

ADINKRAH, Jaden Groton School NH
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#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARDER, Keagan Rivers School 11' 6" 8

2 SERIFOVIC, Immy Milton Academy 8' 6" 6

3 ESTABROOK, Carter Tabor Academy 8' 6" 4

4 HUANG, Joseph Tabor Academy 8' 0" 2

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HILL, Sallim Groton School 20' 31 /2  (NW) 8

2 O'FLAHERTY, Ronan Milton Academy 19' 4"  (NW) 6

3 SIMMONS, Caden Milton Academy 19' 1"  (NW) 4

4 AMODEO, Chris Milton Academy 18' 10"  (NW) 2

5 RANDOLPH, Luke Milton Academy 17' 8"  (NW) 1

6 DAS, Vivan Groton School 17' 33 /4  (NW)

7 CARSWELL, Oliver Rivers School 16' 5"  (NW)

AKINKUGBE, Femi Tabor Academy ND  (NW)

KING, Osric Groton School ND  (NW)

ANDREANI, Jean-Louis Groton School ND  (NW)

CAI, Kevin Groton School ND  (NW)

BARRY, Joseph Middlesex School ND  (NW)

HOVET, Christopher Groton School ND  (NW)

REDMAN, Aiv Rivers School ND  (NW)

JOHNSON, Andrew Groton School ND  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLAIS, Oliver Milton Academy 37' 9"  (NW) 8

2 OKALI, Kristian Milton Academy 37' 51 /2  (NW) 6

3 SESENAYA, Yeshu Tabor Academy 37' 01 /2  (NW) 4

4 WARREN, Liam Groton School 33' 5"  (NW) 2

5 KEMPER, Max Rivers School 32' 5"  (NW) 1

6 SINK, Ryan Tabor Academy 32' 3"  (NW)

7 KLICK, Satoshi Groton School 31' 6"  (NW)

8 JI, Allan Tabor Academy 29' 10"  (NW)

9 BELLAMY, Chase Groton School 28' 10"  (NW)

10 EL HADJ, Oliver Groton School 27' 91 /2  (NW)

PARMENTIER, Tristan Tabor Academy ND  (NW)

GALL, Jeremy Groton School ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCGURN, Ryan Milton Academy 43' 11" 8

2 ARMALY, Aidan Groton School 37' 31 /2 6

3 SHANLEY, Dan Rivers School 35' 41 /2 4

4 MOZOKI, Brock Tabor Academy 31' 11" 2

5 RICHARDSON-MILES, Jason Rivers School 30' 91 /2 1

6 JONES, Dylan Tabor Academy 30' 81 /2

7 MEDINA, Luisfe Middlesex School 30' 2"

#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 HOWLETT, Owen Milton Academy 28' 3"

9 GRANT, William Milton Academy 28' 2"

10 PITELLI, Alex Middlesex School 27' 91 /2

11 DANG, Anthony Tabor Academy 27' 2"

12 KIM, Anthony Tabor Academy 25' 61 /2

13 OMETEOTL, Antonio Middlesex School 24' 91 /2

14 FREY, Thaxton Tabor Academy 23' 111 /2

15 SHIN, Jaemin Middlesex School 23' 1"

16 MEI, Howard Tabor Academy 22' 91 /2

HAMODA, Omar Milton Academy ND

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCGURN, Ryan Milton Academy 120' 1" 8

2 GRANT, William Milton Academy 102' 11" 6

3 NUAMAH, Samuel Tabor Academy 99' 7" 4

4 SHANLEY, Dan Rivers School 90' 2" 2

5 MOZOKI, Brock Tabor Academy 83' 11" 1

6 JONES, Dylan Tabor Academy 83' 10"

7 HOWLETT, Owen Milton Academy 83' 9"

8 OMETEOTL, Antonio Middlesex School 82' 9"

9 ARMALY, Aidan Groton School 82' 1"

10 RICHARDSON-MILES, Jason Rivers School 76' 9"

11 PITELLI, Alex Middlesex School 74' 4"

12 KIM, Anthony Tabor Academy 72' 9"

13 HERLIHY, Dylan Rivers School 63' 9"

14 SHIN, Jaemin Middlesex School 60' 6"

15 FREY, Thaxton Tabor Academy 58' 5"

16 MEI, Howard Tabor Academy 53' 9"

DANG, Anthony Tabor Academy ND

LANZENDORF, Evan Rivers School ND

THOMAJAN, Charles Rivers School ND

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KADIRI, Chris Groton School 156' 1" 8

2 MCGURN, Ryan Milton Academy 126' 0" 6

3 GRANT, William Milton Academy 124' 5" 4

4 NUAMAH, Samuel Tabor Academy 115' 7" 2

5 THOMAJAN, Charles Rivers School 114' 9" 1

6 HERLIHY, Dylan Rivers School 114' 0"

7 RICHARDSON-MILES, Jason Rivers School 106' 2"

8 HOWLETT, Owen Milton Academy 102' 5"

9 JONES, Dylan Tabor Academy 101' 9"

10 ARMALY, Aidan Groton School 98' 8"

11 KIM, Anthony Tabor Academy 84' 3"
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#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 DANG, Anthony Tabor Academy 60' 8"

13 LEE, Jace Tabor Academy 54' 9"

LANZENDORF, Evan Rivers School ND

HAMODA, Omar Milton Academy ND

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAHIN, Ayla Tabor Academy 12.95  (NW) 5(1) 8

2 MASHAAL, Sophia Tabor Academy 13.03  (NW) 5(2) 6

3 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 13.44  (NW) 5(3) 4

4 PETHERICK, Emma Milton Academy 13.50  (NW) 5(4) 2

5 GUITEAU, Lurianie Milton Academy 13.69  (NW) 4(1) 1

6 GUDEN, Julia Milton Academy 13.91  (NW) 4(2)

7 ADINKRAH, Daisy Groton School 13.95  (NW) 4(3)

8 KAUFMAN, Ella Rivers School 14.03  (NW) 5(5)

9 LYNCH, Juliana Rivers School 14.08  (NW) 4(4)

10 KHUMALO, Sindisiwe Rivers School 14.19  (NW) 5(6)

11 HAMILTON, Nailah Middlesex School 14.37  (NW) 4(5)

12 ALEGRIA, Amanda Milton Academy 14.43  (NW) 4(6)

13 BUCKLEY, Catherine Milton Academy 14.56  (NW) 3(1)

14 BILLINGS, Kristen Groton School 14.70  (NW) 3(2)

15 MA, Emily Milton Academy 14.80  (NW) 2(1)

16 ULMAN, Victoria Milton Academy 14.97  (NW) 2(2)

17 DIXON, Gabby Middlesex School 15.04  (NW) 2(3)

18 HOFFMAN, Scarlett Milton Academy 15.30  (NW) 2(4)

19 WAXMAN, Shira Middlesex School 15.65  (NW) 2(5)

20 FERRUCCI, Ella Groton School 15.92  (NW) 2(6)

21 KIM, Joylyn Rivers School 16.47  (NW) 1(1)

22 MCCARTHY, Haley Tabor Academy 17.14  (NW) 1(2)

23 REFAI, Sarya Milton Academy 17.38  (NW) 1(3)

24 SAPONARO, Leila Rivers School 17.40  (NW) 1(4)

25 ABRAMOVA, Safina Milton Academy 17.66  (NW) 1(5)

26 LEE, Jessica Groton School 18.12  (NW) 3(3)

27 KRISHNAN, Claudia Milton Academy 19.27  (NW) 1(6)

POWELL, Alesandra Groton School NT  (NW) 3

MONAHAN, Makenna Milton Academy NT  (NW) 3

QUERIDO, Karol Milton Academy NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KIM, Joylyn Rivers School 16.47

2 MCCARTHY, Haley Tabor Academy 17.14

3 REFAI, Sarya Milton Academy 17.38

4 SAPONARO, Leila Rivers School 17.40

5 ABRAMOVA, Safina Milton Academy 17.66

6 KRISHNAN, Claudia Milton Academy 19.27

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MA, Emily Milton Academy 14.80

2 ULMAN, Victoria Milton Academy 14.97

3 DIXON, Gabby Middlesex School 15.04

4 HOFFMAN, Scarlett Milton Academy 15.30

5 WAXMAN, Shira Middlesex School 15.65

6 FERRUCCI, Ella Groton School 15.92

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUCKLEY, Catherine Milton Academy 14.56

2 BILLINGS, Kristen Groton School 14.70

3 LEE, Jessica Groton School 18.12

POWELL, Alesandra Groton School NT

MONAHAN, Makenna Milton Academy NT

QUERIDO, Karol Milton Academy NT

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GUITEAU, Lurianie Milton Academy 13.69

2 GUDEN, Julia Milton Academy 13.91

3 ADINKRAH, Daisy Groton School 13.95

4 LYNCH, Juliana Rivers School 14.08

5 HAMILTON, Nailah Middlesex School 14.37

6 ALEGRIA, Amanda Milton Academy 14.43

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAHIN, Ayla Tabor Academy 12.95

2 MASHAAL, Sophia Tabor Academy 13.03

3 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 13.44

4 PETHERICK, Emma Milton Academy 13.50

5 KAUFMAN, Ella Rivers School 14.03

6 KHUMALO, Sindisiwe Rivers School 14.19

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAHIN, Ayla Tabor Academy 26.84  (NW) 6(1) 8

2 MACK, Sophia Milton Academy 27.18  (NW) 6(2) 6

3 PARKS, Cate Tabor Academy 27.25  (NW) 6(3) 4

4 ROBB, Evi Tabor Academy 27.62  (NW) 6(4) 2

5 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 27.71  (NW) 6(5) 1

6 PETHERICK, Emma Milton Academy 28.09  (NW) 5(1)

7 GUITEAU, Lurianie Milton Academy 28.21  (NW) 5(2)

8 GUDEN, Julia Milton Academy 29.06  (NW) 5(3)

9 KAUFMAN, Ella Rivers School 29.37  (NW) 5(4)

10 KHUMALO, Sindisiwe Rivers School 29.66  (NW) 5(5)

11 BILLINGS, Kristen Groton School 29.76  (NW) 4(1)

12 LYNCH, Juliana Rivers School 29.87  (NW) 6(6)

13 ALEGRIA, Amanda Milton Academy 29.89  (NW) 4(2)

14 HAMILTON, Nailah Middlesex School 30.16  (NW) 4(3)

15 ADINKRAH, Daisy Groton School 30.21  (NW) 5(6)

16 ADEYEFA, Tolu Milton Academy 30.32  (NW) 4(4)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 BARTSCH, Inga Groton School 30.36  (NW) 3(1)

18 MONE, Clare Milton Academy 30.75  (NW) 4(5)

19 BUCKLEY, Catherine Milton Academy 31.22  (NW) 3(2)

20 MA, Emily Milton Academy 31.36  (NW) 3(3)

21 HOFFMAN, Scarlett Milton Academy 32.17  (NW) 3(4)

22 FERRUCCI, Ella Groton School 34.70  (NW) 3(5)

23 REFAI, Sarya Milton Academy 35.74  (NW) 2(1)

24 KIM, Joylyn Rivers School 36.06  (NW) 2(2)

25 ABRAMOVA, Safina Milton Academy 37.19  (NW) 2(3)

26 LEE, Jessica Groton School 38.13  (NW) 2(4)

27 SAPONARO, Leila Rivers School 38.17  (NW) 2(5)

28 KRISHNAN, Claudia Milton Academy 40.94  (NW) 1(1)

POWELL, Alesandra Groton School NT  (NW) 1

JONES-BOOKER, Rachael Milton Academy NT  (NW) 1

BAIN, Catherine Middlesex School NT  (NW) 1

QUERIDO, Karol Milton Academy NT  (NW) 1

HANSON, Michaela Groton School NT  (NW) 2

SPADA, Julia Groton School NT  (NW) 3

MONAHAN, Makenna Milton Academy NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRISHNAN, Claudia Milton Academy 40.94

POWELL, Alesandra Groton School NT

JONES-BOOKER, Rachael Milton Academy NT

BAIN, Catherine Middlesex School NT

QUERIDO, Karol Milton Academy NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 REFAI, Sarya Milton Academy 35.74

2 KIM, Joylyn Rivers School 36.06

3 ABRAMOVA, Safina Milton Academy 37.19

4 LEE, Jessica Groton School 38.13

5 SAPONARO, Leila Rivers School 38.17

HANSON, Michaela Groton School NT

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARTSCH, Inga Groton School 30.36

2 BUCKLEY, Catherine Milton Academy 31.22

3 MA, Emily Milton Academy 31.36

4 HOFFMAN, Scarlett Milton Academy 32.17

5 FERRUCCI, Ella Groton School 34.70

SPADA, Julia Groton School NT

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BILLINGS, Kristen Groton School 29.76

2 ALEGRIA, Amanda Milton Academy 29.89

3 HAMILTON, Nailah Middlesex School 30.16

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 ADEYEFA, Tolu Milton Academy 30.32

5 MONE, Clare Milton Academy 30.75

MONAHAN, Makenna Milton Academy NT

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETHERICK, Emma Milton Academy 28.09

2 GUITEAU, Lurianie Milton Academy 28.21

3 GUDEN, Julia Milton Academy 29.06

4 KAUFMAN, Ella Rivers School 29.37

5 KHUMALO, Sindisiwe Rivers School 29.66

6 ADINKRAH, Daisy Groton School 30.21

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAHIN, Ayla Tabor Academy 26.84

2 MACK, Sophia Milton Academy 27.18

3 PARKS, Cate Tabor Academy 27.25

4 ROBB, Evi Tabor Academy 27.62

5 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 27.71

6 LYNCH, Juliana Rivers School 29.87

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 QUANDER, Ailanni Milton Academy 1:04.46 3(1) 8

2 ROBB, Evi Tabor Academy 1:04.56 3(2) 6

3 LORION, Abby Rivers School 1:06.39 3(3) 4

4 BAIN, Catherine Middlesex School 1:06.69 3(4) 2

5 CROY, Charlotte Tabor Academy 1:06.90 3(5) 1

6 BARTSCH, Inga Groton School 1:08.24 2(1)

7 JONES-BOOKER, Rachael Milton Academy 1:09.90 2(2)

8 DOUGE, Maya Middlesex School 1:09.93 1(1)

9 SHEEHAN, Molly Milton Academy 1:10.17 3(6)

10 BAIN, Charlotte Middlesex School 1:11.62 2(3)

11 GOORNO, Gretta Middlesex School 1:13.48 1(2)

12 SUNDRARAJ, Akshaya Milton Academy 1:22.50 1(3)

SPADA, Julia Groton School NT 1

HANSON, Michaela Groton School NT 1

PETHERICK, Sophie Milton Academy NT 2

CREASY, Caroline Groton School NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DOUGE, Maya Middlesex School 1:09.93

2 GOORNO, Gretta Middlesex School 1:13.48

3 SUNDRARAJ, Akshaya Milton Academy 1:22.50

SPADA, Julia Groton School NT

HANSON, Michaela Groton School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BARTSCH, Inga Groton School 1:08.24
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 JONES-BOOKER, Rachael Milton Academy 1:09.90

3 BAIN, Charlotte Middlesex School 1:11.62

PETHERICK, Sophie Milton Academy NT

CREASY, Caroline Groton School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 QUANDER, Ailanni Milton Academy 1:04.46

2 ROBB, Evi Tabor Academy 1:04.56

3 LORION, Abby Rivers School 1:06.39

4 BAIN, Catherine Middlesex School 1:06.69

5 CROY, Charlotte Tabor Academy 1:06.90

6 SHEEHAN, Molly Milton Academy 1:10.17

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHOE, Claire Milton Academy 2:32.87 8

2 MCBRIDE, Kate Middlesex School 2:36.35 6

3 LAPIDES, Elizabeth Rivers School 2:45.63 4

4 CROWLEY, Maggie Rivers School 2:45.84 2

5 GABLE, Ellie Tabor Academy 2:54.83 1

6 SULLIVAN, Ellie Milton Academy 2:57.88

7 HURR, Soyoung Middlesex School 3:02.03

8 SINK, Ashley Tabor Academy 3:04.75

DING, Oliva Groton School NT

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Zoe Milton Academy 5:02.24 8

2 FAWCETT, Victoria Milton Academy 5:06.44 6

3 WELDON, Bradley Tabor Academy 5:07.60 4

4 CHOE, Claire Milton Academy 5:13.53 2

5 MURPHY, Ava Rivers School 5:21.32 1

6 SINK, Ashley Tabor Academy 5:32.72

7 CROWLEY, Maggie Rivers School 5:40.85

8 LAPIDES, Elizabeth Rivers School 5:42.62

9 MRAZ, Sofie Milton Academy 5:48.45

10 CABOT, Maggie Middlesex School 5:51.24

11 TSAI, Ruby Milton Academy 5:51.78

12 PALAZZOLO, Ava Rivers School 5:51.81

13 CREASY, Caroline Groton School 6:03.36

14 DING, Oliva Groton School 6:05.88

15 LIU, Shawna Tabor Academy 6:07.47

16 MORLOCK, Florence Middlesex School 6:13.61

17 SOIFFER, Alitza Milton Academy 6:18.26

18 MATHEWS, Torey Milton Academy 6:25.30

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Zoe Milton Academy 11:11.90 8

2 WELDON, Bradley Tabor Academy 11:12.90 6

3 MORRIS, Piper Middlesex School 11:28.30 4

4 MURPHY, Ava Rivers School 11:45.10 2

5 CRAIG, Mariam Middlesex School 11:48.50 1

6 BURTON, Alexa Milton Academy 12:13.50

7 SHI, Kailin Milton Academy 12:14.40

8 MCBRIDE, Kate Middlesex School 12:14.80

9 LADD, Mitchell Middlesex School 12:40.00

10 PALAZZOLO, Ava Rivers School 12:41.90

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAHIN, Ayla Tabor Academy 15.51  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 LENESS, Lucy Milton Academy 18.54  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 GRANT, Florence Milton Academy 18.90  (NW) 1(1) 4

4 GELHAAR, Blain Milton Academy 19.35  (NW) 2(3) 2

5 MASTROIANNI, Devon Groton School 21.00  (NW) 2(4) 1

6 ULMAN, Victoria Milton Academy 21.24  (NW) 1(2)

MATURO, Clara Groton School NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRANT, Florence Milton Academy 18.90

2 ULMAN, Victoria Milton Academy 21.24

MATURO, Clara Groton School NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAHIN, Ayla Tabor Academy 15.51

2 LENESS, Lucy Milton Academy 18.54

3 GELHAAR, Blain Milton Academy 19.35

4 MASTROIANNI, Devon Groton School 21.00

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHACE, Claire Tabor Academy 48.42 2(1) 8

2 GELHAAR, Blain Milton Academy 52.06 2(2) 6

3 LENESS, Lucy Milton Academy 52.63 2(3) 4

4 QUANDER, Ailanni Milton Academy 53.33 2(4) 2

5 BARRY, Catherine Middlesex School 55.17 1(1) 1

6 MATURO, Clara Groton School 55.81 1(2)

7 LORION, Abby Rivers School 56.60 1(3)

8 MCCARTHY, Haley Tabor Academy 59.36 1(4)

MASTROIANNI, Devon Groton School NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARRY, Catherine Middlesex School 55.17

2 MATURO, Clara Groton School 55.81

3 LORION, Abby Rivers School 56.60

4 MCCARTHY, Haley Tabor Academy 59.36

Section 2 of 2

1 CHACE, Claire Tabor Academy 48.42

2 GELHAAR, Blain Milton Academy 52.06

3 LENESS, Lucy Milton Academy 52.63

4 QUANDER, Ailanni Milton Academy 53.33

MASTROIANNI, Devon Groton School NT

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tabor Academy (A) 49.54 8

2 Milton Academy (A) 54.05 6

3 Milton Academy (B) 55.22

4 Rivers School (A) 56.45 4

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tabor Academy (A) 4:33.41 8

2 Milton Academy (A) 4:35.30 6

3 Middlesex School (A) 4:53.58 4

Milton Academy (B) NT

Rivers School (A) NT

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DALEY, Love Middlesex School 5' 5" 8

2 WILSON, Kennedy Middlesex School 4' 10" 6

2 JOFFE, NIcole Tabor Academy 4' 10" 4

4 GRANT, Florence Milton Academy 4' 8" 2

5 LEAHY, Brynn Milton Academy 4' 4" 1

ABRAMOVA, Safina Milton Academy NH

ULMAN, Victoria Milton Academy NH

ADEYEFA, Tolu Milton Academy NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRANT, Florence Milton Academy 6' 0" 8

SWANICK, Samantha Tabor Academy NH

GABLE, Ellie Tabor Academy NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MASHAAL, Sophia Tabor Academy 17' 01 /2  (NW) 8

2 GUITEAU, Lurianie Milton Academy 15' 31 /2  (NW) 6

3 MACK, Sophia Milton Academy 14' 83 /4  (NW) 4

#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 ADAMS, Sarah Tabor Academy 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2

5 BILLINGS, Kristen Groton School 13' 11"  (NW) 1

6 DOUGE, Maya Middlesex School 13' 63 /4  (NW)

7 DING, Oliva Groton School 11' 53 /4  (NW)

KAUFMAN, Ella Rivers School ND  (NW)

MONAHAN, Makenna Milton Academy ND  (NW)

POWELL, Alesandra Groton School ND  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ADAMS, Sarah Tabor Academy 30' 21 /4  (NW) 8

2 ADINKRAH, Daisy Groton School 27' 23 /4  (NW) 6

3 SULLIVAN, Julie Milton Academy 26' 81 /4  (NW) 4

HANSON, Michaela Groton School ND  (NW)

ADEYEFA, Tolu Milton Academy ND  (NW)

FERRARI, Elena Milton Academy ND  (NW)

HACKETT, Morgan Milton Academy ND  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SULMASY, Jojo Groton School 27' 2" 8

2 BOATENG, Naomi Groton School 24' 10" 6

3 ROMANO, Ava Middlesex School 24' 5" 4

4 DIXON, Gabby Middlesex School 23' 41 /2 2

5 MONE, Clare Milton Academy 22' 71 /2 1

6 BARTSCH, Inga Groton School 20' 61 /2

7 XIAO, Jade Middlesex School 20' 21 /2

8 OMETEOTL, Sofia Middlesex School 20' 2"

9 HU, Weining Tabor Academy 19' 91 /2

10 DONG, My Linh Tabor Academy 19' 1"

CREASY, Caroline Groton School ND

SPADA, Julia Groton School ND

PALONNIS, Izzy Milton Academy ND

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SULMASY, Jojo Groton School 74' 8" 8

2 LEAHY, Brynn Milton Academy 68' 3" 6

3 BOATENG, Naomi Groton School 67' 8" 4

4 SULLIVAN, Julie Milton Academy 67' 2" 2

5 ROMANO, Ava Middlesex School 61' 5" 1

6 DIXON, Gabby Middlesex School 61' 4"

7 OMETEOTL, Sofia Middlesex School 58' 9"

8 HU, Weining Tabor Academy 54' 8"

9 DONG, My Linh Tabor Academy 49' 0"

STRAUSS, Elliot Milton Academy ND

PALONNIS, Izzy Milton Academy ND
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#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEAHY, Brynn Milton Academy 82' 1" 8

2 MASHAAL, Sophia Tabor Academy 75' 4" 6

3 ADAMS, Sarah Tabor Academy 70' 8" 4

4 MONE, Clare Milton Academy 69' 8" 2

5 ALEGRIA, Amanda Milton Academy 67' 2" 1

6 DONG, My Linh Tabor Academy 66' 6"

7 LORION, Abby Rivers School 66' 5"

8 MASTROIANNI, Devon Groton School 38' 0"

PALONNIS, Izzy Milton Academy ND

BOATENG, Naomi Groton School ND

STRAUSS, Elliot Milton Academy ND

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milton Academy MILT 139

2 Middlesex School MIDD 84

3 Tabor Academy TABO 50

3 Groton School GROT 50

5 Rivers School RIVE 29

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Milton Academy MILT 130

2 Tabor Academy TABO 110

3 Middlesex School MIDD 44

4 Groton School GROT 34

5 Rivers School RIVE 17
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